COLOR COLLECTION

TECHNICAL DATA

Format:

Colors:

Number of faces:

All Sizes Available

All Colors Available
1

Recycled Content: ~ 28% *Pre-Consumer
ASTM
Test
WATER ABSORPTION C373
BREAKING STRENGTH C648
SCRATCH HARDNESS MOH's Scale
CHEMICAL RESISTANCE C650
SHADE AND TEXTURE RATING CTDA “V”
WARPAGE C485
WEDGING C502

*Please note all trim pieces for this collection are produced under ANSI A137.1 standards.

Type:
Thickness:

ISO
Test

ISO.10545/3

ISO.10545/4

EN-101

ISO-10545/13

ISO-10545/2

ISO-10545/2

TILE

AMERICA

Ceramic Wall Tile

6.3 mm (3x6)

7 mm ( 2x8, 4x4, 3x6, 6x6, 3x6 BV)
7.3mm ( 3x12, 4x10, 4x10 BV, 4x12)
8.0mm (4x16, 6x18, 13x24)

Value Required Declared
ANSI ASTM
§7.0% f wa <20% <20%
>125 Not Applicable
3
Unaffected Unaffected
V1
0.75% Pass
1.0% Max Passv

Release Date
11/01/2022



